—
APPLICATION NOTE
Grid Feeding System
for Distributed Energy
Sources
IEC Commercial & Industrial scale
—
Index

Inverter max. output current @400V 80
N. inverters per AC recombiner 4
Product type Code Description Quantity
Circuit breaker 1SDA100396R1*
XT5N 400 Ekip Dip
LS/I In=400 4p F F
2
Interface protection relay for DEWA DRRG 1SVR560731R3703 CM-UFD.M34M 1
Fuseholder 2CSM274343R1801 E 93hN/32S 2
Fuse 2CSM257453R1801 E 9F10 GG10 6
Surge protection device 2CTB815710R4700
OVR T1-T2 3L 12.5-
440s P QS
1
Circuit breaker 1SDA067406R1
XT1C 160 TMD 100-
1000 4p F
4
Circuit breaker - residual current device 1SDA067125R1
RC Sel HV 85...690Vac
XT1 4p F
4
Circuit breaker - undervoltage release 1SDA104955R1
YU-C XT5-XT6 F/P
24...30 Vac/dc
2
Circuit breaker - auxilary contact 1SDA066446R1
AUX-C 1Q+1SY 24Vdc
XT1..XT6 F/P
2
Circuit breaker - auxilary contact 1SDA066429R1
AUX-SA-C 1S51
250Vac/dc XT2-XT4...
XT6 F/P
2
Circuit breaker - motor 1SDA104885R1
MOE XT5 220...250V
AC/DC
2
Timing relay 1SVR500100R0000 CT-ERD.12 2
Fuseholder 2CSM206573R1801 E 91hN/32S 2
Fuse 2CSM256363R1801 E 9F10 GG6 2
Power supply module 1SVR360763R2001** CP-C.1 24/20.0-C 1
Buffer module 1SVR427060R2000** CP-B 24/20.0 1
*For embedded communication and
measurement function breaker can be
chosen with Ekip Touch trip unit.
1SDA100552R1
XT5N 400 BREAKING
PART 4p F F
2
1SDA100681R1
Ekip Touch
Measuring LSI In=400
XT5 4p
2
** UPS is an option for power supply and
buffer modules combination.
4NWP100163R0005
UPS PowerValue 11T
G2 3 KVA
1
M

Inverter max. output current @400V 80
N. inverters per AC recombiner 4
Product type Code Description Quantity
Circuit breaker 1SDA100396R1*
XT5N 400 Ekip Dip
LS/I In=400 4p F F
1
Contactor with auxilary contact 1SFL587102R1311 AF305-40-11-13 1
Interface protection relay for CEI-021 1SVR560730R3400 CM-UFD.M22 1
Fuseholder 2CSM274343R1801 E 93hN/32S 2
Fuse 2CSM257453R1801 E 9F10 GG10 6
Surge protection device 2CTB815710R4700
OVR T1-T2 3L 12.5-
440s P QS
1
Residual current circuit breaker with
Overcurrent protection
2CCG001319R0001 DS804P-C125/0.3A 4
Circuit breaker - undervoltage release 1SDA104955R1
YU-C XT5-XT6 F/P
24...30 Vac/dc
1
Circuit breaker - auxilary contact 1SDA066446R1
AUX-C 1Q+1SY 24Vdc
XT1..XT6 F/P
1
Circuit breaker - auxilary contact 1SDA066429R1
AUX-SA-C 1S51
250Vac/dc XT2-XT4...
XT6 F/P
1
Circuit breaker - motor 1SDA104885R1
MOE XT5 220...250V
AC/DC
1
Timing relay 1SVR500100R0000 CT-ERD.12 1
Pluggable interface relay 1SVR405613R1100 CR-M024DC4L 1
Fuseholder 2CSM206573R1801 E 91hN/32S 2
Fuse 2CSM256363R1801 E 9F10 GG6 2
Power supply module 1SVR360763R2001** CP-C.1 24/20.0-C 1
Buffer module 1SVR427060R2000** CP-B 24/20.0 1
*For embedded communication and
measurement function breaker can be
chosen with Ekip Touch trip unit.
1SDA100552R1
XT5N 400 BREAKING
PART 4p F F
1
1SDA100681R1
Ekip Touch
Measuring LSI In=400
XT5 4p
1
** UPS is an option for power supply and
buffer modules combination.
4NWP100163R0005
UPS PowerValue 11T
G2 3 KVA
1
M

Inverter max. output current @400V 80
N. inverters per AC recombiner 4
Product type Code Description Quantity
Circuit breaker 1SDA100396R1*
XT5N 400 Ekip Dip
LS/I In=400 4p F F
1
Interface protection relay for VDE 1SVR560730R3401 CM-UFD.M31 1
Miniature circuit breaker  2CDS383001R0105 S303P-B10 2
Surge protection device 2CTB815710R4700
OVR T1-T2 3L 12.5-
440s P QS
1
Circuit breaker 1SDA067406R1
XT1C 160 TMD 100-
1000 4p F
4
Circuit breaker - residual current device 1SDA067125R1
RC Sel HV 85...690Vac
XT1 4p F
4
Circuit breaker - undervoltage release 1SDA104958R1
YU-C XT5-XT6 F/P
220..240Vac-
220..250Vdc
1
Circuit breaker - auxilary contact 1SDA066431R1
AUX-C 1Q+1SY
250Vac/dc XT1...XT6
F/P
1
Circuit breaker - auxilary contact 1SDA066429R1
AUX-SA-C 1S51
250Vac/dc XT2-XT4...
XT6 F/P
1
Circuit breaker - motor 1SDA104885R1
MOE XT5 220...250V
AC/DC
1
Circuit breaker - delay device for
undervoltage release
1SDA101982R1
UVD XT5-XT6
220..250Va.c./d.c.
1
Timing relay 1SVR500100R0000 CT-ERD.12 1
Miniature circuit breaker  2CDS381001R0065 S301P-B6 2
*For embedded communication and
measurement function breaker can be
chosen with Ekip Touch trip unit.
1SDA100552R1
XT5N 400 BREAKING
PART 4p F F
1
1SDA100681R1
Ekip Touch
Measuring LSI In=400
XT5 4p
1
M